



**ESTIMATE SHEET**

Company Name:		Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd			Approved by:			
Project:		GV ONE			Sign:			
Work Description:		Northern block column's-5&slab-06 Rec works						
Contractor Name		SBM Centring contractors.						
Prepared By		Sobhanbabu						
Date:		06.04.2024						
S No.		Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
		Northern Block Grid 51to 5 grid Columns -06&slab-06						
1		Columns		6330.00	SFT	105.00	6,64,650.00	
2		slab		29631.75	SFT	105.00	31,11,333.75	
3			Shear walls lift	3753.00	SFT	105.00	3,94,065.00	
4			Tie Beams,	1788.15	SFT	105.00	1,87,755.75	
5			Staircase	1396.00	SFT	105.00	1,46,580.00	
		Note:-penalty for the delay of work 10,000/- per day total no of day's 05						45,04,384.50
								50,000.00
								TOTAL
								44,54,384.50
								Add GST @ 18%
								8,01,789.00
								Grand Total
								52,56,173.00
		Amount:- Fifty two Lakhs fifty six thousand one hundred and seventy three rupees only						

MEASUREMENT SHEET									
Company Name:		Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd			Approved by:				
Project:		GV ONE			Sign:				
Work Description:		Northern block column's-5&slab-06 Rcc works							
Contractor Name		SBM Centring contractors.							
Prepared By:		Sobhanbabu							
Date:		06.04.2024							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Units	Nos.	Length	Width	Height	Quantity	G=Sum of E Item Head Total
	Northern Block Grid 51to 5 grid Columns -06								
		C1	Sqm	3	0.675	0.675	5.350	43.335	
		C2	Sqm	4	0.675	0.675	5.350	57.780	
		C3	Sqm	4	0.825	0.825	5.350	70.620	
		C4	Sqm	8	0.825	0.825	5.350	141.240	
		C5	Sqm	5	0.200	0.900	5.350	58.850	
		W1	Sqm	4	3.450	0.300	5.350	160.500	
		W2	Sqm	1	1.800	0.300	5.350	22.470	
		W4	Sqm	1	2.813	0.300	5.350	33.309	
			Sqm					588.104	
			Sft					6330.000	6330.000
	Lift-Shear walls	A2-A2'							
		Lift 1	Sqm	1	17.334	0.000	5.500	95.337	
		E4'-E4"							
		Lift 2	Sqm	1	29.220	0.000	5.500	160.710	
		E'4'-E'4"							
		Lift 3	Sqm	1	16.840	0.000	5.500	92.620	
			Sqm						
			Sft					348.667	
			Sft					3753.000	3753.000
	Northern Block Grid 1to 5 Staircase								
		Waist slab+Landing-1	Sqm	1	7.225	1.650		11.921	
		Waist slab+Landing-2	Sqm	1	7.225	1.650		11.921	
		Waist slab+Landing-3	Sqm	1	7.225	1.650		11.921	
		Waist slab+Landing-4	Sqm	1	7.225	1.650		11.921	



TAX INVOICE

Cell : 9391331981  
9959888613

# SBM CENTRING CONTRACTORS

1-10-1/200/127/1, Plot No.127/1, Maruthi Nagar, Kushaiguda, ECIL, Hyderabad, Medchal-Malkajgiri, Telangana-500062.

email : yelleshkumar95@gmail.com

GSTIN: 36BEBPS1295F2ZE

To M/s. <u>Cheruvu Builders Pvt LTD.</u>		Invoice No. : <u>015</u>	Date : <u>6/5/24</u>
<u>Plot - 15-B, M.V. Park, Phase - 2</u>		D.C.	Date :
<u>Turkeyelly.</u>		P.O. No.:	Date :
Party GST No. <u>36AADCB2608M120.</u>		Vehicle No.:	
		State :	
		State Code :	

S. No.	Description of Goods	HSN CODE	Qty	Rate	AMOUNT
①	written block CI-5 and slabs - 6 Rece lots. Alum - 06 Slab - 06 Shearwall of light wall Tie beam Slab cum Penalty for the delay of work 10,000/- per day till no of day 5 days		6330	105.00	6,64,650.00
			2963175	105.00	31,11,333.75
			3753	105.00	3,94,065.00
			678815	105.00	1,87,715.75
			1396	105.00	1,46,580.00
					45,04,384.50
					50,000.00
<b>Total</b>					<b>44,54,384.50</b>
<b>CGST</b>					<b>400894.60</b>
<b>SGST</b>					<b>400894.60</b>
<b>IGST</b>					
<b>Total Amount After Tax</b>					<b>52,56,173.70</b>

Rupees in words fifty two Lakhs fifty six thousand one hundred  
and seventy three Rupees only.

Receivers Signature

For SBM CENTRING CONTRACTORS  
S. Bkumar  
Authorised Signatory